

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7462/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 27/04/2010 in CRMWP No.
6330/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

RAJENDER KUMAR SAINI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,stay,permission to
file additional documents and office report)

Date: 06/05/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.I. Jose,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.
Mr. Sharat Kapoor, Adv.

Mr. R. K. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Kamalendra Mishra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

For the reasons mentioned in the letter, the matter
is adjourned beyond summer vacation.

(Neetu Sachdeva)
Sr. P. A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master